
0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

C
H

A
P

T
E

R
 7

 F
IL

IN
G

S

1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003

CALENDAR YEAR

9573

11409

15337

17913 18483
17269 17414

21921 22460

24518

CHAPTER 7 FILINGS IN   KENTUCKY
CALENDAR YEARS   1994 --  2003

Data compiled by the
Administrative Office of the
United States Courts


